

Court No. - 84

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 4898 of 2024

Revisionist :- Smt Sadaf Shahid And Another

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Revisionist :- Sudhanshu Pandey

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.,Pradeep Kumar Srivastav

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.

On the request of learned counsel for the revisionist, list on
30.7.2025.

Order Date :- 21.7.2025

G.S